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783/2012  FFILEES sk TAE(Z 20124E 9 H 15 H k)
7902012 JE| ik ik TR 2012459 H 30 H k)
858/2012 FFILFES K AR (ZE 2012 459 H 30 H k)
900/2012  #&JH ik YEREVEML (2 201249 H 10 H 1E)
903/2012  JE[ 1k YEREFEV (2 2012 4E 9 H 30 H 1l)
942/2012  FHILFES BIME AL (2 2012 429 J1 15 H k)
(4)F
1192011 HYIHE TR T.(£ 201249 H 30 H k)
8822011 W -FfMHAH BEE N AU R AL bR
913/2011 ¥R Fighti T.(£ 201249 A 14 H k)
915/2011 FRVLMI KR (= 20124E 9 H 19 H k)
163/2012  ERYLET TR T.(£ 2012459 H 30 H k)
231/2012 ERILH BE AIS JERIAR (JIANG XIA JIN)
232/2012 ¥RILH WE N 2R AR (1 S5XTIF 2 SATPE)
41172012 Byt gk HFHRVENL (2 2012 4E 9 A 12 H 1E)
592/2012 HFFG 5 WEAEL(F 2012 49 J1 30 H k)
792/2012 VHITHE FiRMET.(2= 2012429 A 27 H1k)
809/2012 ¥KIT.I KM (Z 2012 4E9 A 30 H 1)
810/2012 ERITI FVEN (R 20124E9 H 17 H k)
811/2012 ERILM FVE (% 20124E9 H 19 H k)
870/2012 ERITIH TP (Z 2012 4E9 H 30 H 1)
8722012 HIIIHE TR T (% 201249 H 30 Hik)
873/2012 FRIT.II SFVPVENL(ZE 2012 4F 9 H 30 H k)
906/2012 ERVT.I VR T.(Z 2012 4F 9 H 20 Hi1k)
907/2012 ¥RIT.I Fihti T.(%& 201249 A 20 H k)
909/2012 RV BV T.(%& 20124F 9 H 20 H k)
910/2012 ERYLH FVEL (% 2012 4F 9 H 30 H i)
976/2012 JHITHE B R R (2 2012 459 A 30 H 1k)
1052/2012 %I JK TR (F 2012 4E 9 H 30 H k)
1053/2012  {FIIHE BRVRNE T.(Z 2012 4F 9 H 20 H k)
1088/2012  ERyT.H Fighti T.(%& 201249 A 20 H k)
1089/2012 Ik RV T.(Z 2012 4F 9 H 30 H k)
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B2l B 18 & R 5

(1)#hi

851/2006 itk Rl 22 4= X (If )
383/2010 RyE#E Il B BT VA (B3 RT it T IX 9 L1.L2 L3)
284/2011 Kk I B B BT VAR (R s Tl XA R By 3 )
17/2012  Ki%E#k A ZR4bs ()

22/2012  HEUEHE 2 ZE 4 b7 (i )

60/2012  #iF bk A ZR4bs ()

61/2012 2L, Hs AR (il )
225/2012 o falE X H A R Em A A (A 2012452 H 1 HilZ)
334/2012 LA HFE IR (% 2012 4F 10 H 31 H1k)
336/2012 IR B TAR(Z 20124E 12 A 31 Hik)
337/2012 e WL T AR (% 2012 4F 10 A 31 H k)
338/2012 ML BN (% 2012 4E 12 A 31 A E)
339/2012 M AR (ZE 2012 4F 12 A 31 H k)
384/2012  VE R (% 2013 453 H 8 Hik)
463/2012 AEHE Ho 2 BIRAVEL (2= 2012 4F 11 A 15 H1k)
464/2012 HEHE Bt T2 (FE 2012 4F 12 A 31 H k)
525/2012  JEMHE i TAE(E 2012 4F 12 A 31 Hilk)
555/2012 K% RHT TAE(ZF 2012 4F 12 A 30 A 1)
576/2012  H 4 ik P XS £ HIFR( 2 2012 4F 12 A 31 Hik)
5772012 Ry BRI (ZE 2012410 A 16 H k)
650/2012 Ky TR (ZE 20124510 A 23 H k)
651/2012 Rtk THEEW(E 2012411 H 3 HIE)
652/2012 RyE# TAE(ZE 20124 11 A 10 H k)
653/2012  JHE1LME B ek (% 2012 4F 10 A 31 H k)
654/2012  #EHE TR (ZE 2012 4F 12 A 31 H k)
722/2012  BEHERS Bk TAR(Z 2012 4F 12 F 31 Hik)
821/2012 FIA&is TAAEM(ZE 2012 512 H 25 H 1k)
842/2012 1L HFERAE(E 2012 4E 11 15 H k)
843/2012 HEUfEE I TR (% 2012 4F 12 A 31 Hik)
894/2012 K idtik iR (F 2012 4E 12 A 31 Hik)
952/2012 Z& 25k THAE(E 2012 4F 12 A 30 H1l)
953/2012 H 4gfa) MFHBEE(E 201245 12 A 31 Hik)
954/2012  H AL AEEIX By skl TAR(E 2012 4F 12 A 31 H k)
955/2012 g HEIX BEEVIAAE7 (2 2012 4 12 A 31 B k)
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956/2012
1001/2012
1002/2012
1036/2012
1037/2012
1038/2012
1076/2012
1077/2012
1078/2012
1079/2012
111372012
1114/2012
1116/2012
1152/2012
115372012
1154/2012
1155/2012
1156/2012
1157/2012
1158/2012
1159/2012
1200/2012
1201/2012
1202/2012

(2)HifE

99/2002
391/2008
70/2010
500/2010
501/2010
502/2010
553/2010
582/2010
1183/2010
21/2011
46/2011
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i3k TRE( % 2012 4F 10 A 30 H 1E)
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e LS TR ( 2 2012 4F 10 A 30 H 1)
2R AE TR (& 2012 4F 10 A 31 H1k)
HiR TAL(E 20124F 12 A 31 Hik)
sk TAL(E 2012 4F 12 A 31 Hilk)
DU (2 2012 4E 10 A 10 H k)
BT (R 2012 4F 12 A 31 Hik)
FEAE TR (FE 20124E 12 A 31 Hilk)
B TR 2012 4F 12 A 31 Hik)
ELRBEE THE(E 2012 4F 12 H 31 HIE)
BRI TFE(E 2012 4F 12 H 31 HiE)
BABIL TRE(E 20124 12 A 31 HiE)
BRBEE TFE(E 2012 4F 12 H 31 HiE)
BLRBER TFE(E 2012 4F 12 H 31 AIk)
TR 20124 12 A 30 H k)
FR TRE(ZE 2012412 A 31 HiE)
FR TRE(E 2012412 A 31 HiE)

BEKT IR 2)
5 5 1t A A ()
TR B P A A
KT IFFRIE I 5407 (103 5-)
S I B AT S DX B A )
SRR R ()
TEAEUUE RN 5 5 FI9 5 )
BT HE PO DX AL T A5 Sk G BT AE)
VEE FEMThR (5 823 1T BB I0 JE80 i 1 90)
BT P ERR AL (UL 79,80 5 )
KT RERTAS: &G GE U 72 )
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285/2011
286/2011
628/2011
819/2011
820/2011
836/2011
1087/2011
1128/2011
67/2012
95/2012
341/2012
386/2012
461/2012
465/2012
50372012
504/2012
505/2012
506/2012
528/2012
656/2012
657/2012
689/2012
690/2012
723/2012
750/2012
751/2012
752/2012
803/2012
844/2012
845/2012
846/2012
847/2012
848/2012
849/2012
853/2012
854/2012
895/2012

SUPAYE S
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VLI
SRR O
S BHR
SRR
VLI
VLI
VLI
LAY e
H RS

I R KT 1745 (40 )

B AIS AU (G5 2= 40 5)

WE AIS BRTAR (J5)5 i 04827 UT)

BEEITIR (BT 12 5 13 5)

KT U7 AT (5 BHS T4 45)

B HEAUTAR (R 5T 01336 1T 9534 16 668 L AIS HEUMRR)

BB B ANIAR (T35 i 02559 PLIEHL))

FEBTAREE 7 (F3 ) i 02559 U )
WEITIFPR (DS 5.6 5)
KT (G = i s EAUIE 24 %)
i3k TRE(E 2012 4F 10 A 10 H k)

BRI EICK IS i T.( 2 2012 4F 12 A 31 H k)

Kk

H 18

H s
LERERATIER IS
M5 9 P X
T
R
5 HE
VRS
5 Hs
i
RN

H R
R
I

TAAE(ZE 2012 4F 11 A 30 H k)
BRI (ZF 20124 12 A 20 H1k)
i3k i (£ 2012 4E 10 H 6 HE)

I R AT P45 (43 ST RS )

I B B AT VAR (43-1 54T I b))

Il B rise ALS FEFUATRR (43 5-)

HiR TRE(ZE 2012 4F 12 A 20 HiE)
FiRVE (£ 2012412 H 31 H k)
PR (2 2012 4F 11 A 30 H 1k)
ki T.( 2 201245 11 H 6 HIE)

B T.(Z2 201245 11 A 6 HIE)
TR T (% 2012 4F 11 H 28 H1l)

I BRI KT 7745 (20,22 .24 30,32 .34 5)
Il BT KT PR AR (20-1,22-1 241,301 .32-1.34-1 5)
I B AIS HEFMIIRR(20.22 .24 30,32 .34HAO)
FiRMET.(%2 2012 4F 10 A 31 Hik)
sk TAE(E 2012412 H 31 Hil)

B bR e (% 2013 4E 1 H 20 H k)
TR T (SRR A ) )

FRNMET.(2 2012 412 A 31 H k)

By s (2 2012 4F 12 A 11 H k)
By I A (%2 2012 4F 12 A 30 H k)
FiRVEML(ZE 2012412 H 31 H k)

B S it T.( 3 2012 4F 10 A 12 H k)
TAME(E 20124510 A 3 Hik)
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896/2012
897/2012

934/2012

935/2012

937/2012

958/2012

959/2012

960/2012

961/2012

962/2012
1003/2012
1004/2012
1039/2012
1040/2012
1041/2012
1043/2012
1080/2012
1081/2012
1082/2012
1083/2012
1084/2012
1085/2012
1115/2012
1117/2012
1160/2012
1161/2012
1203/2012
1204/2012
1205/2012
1206/2012
1227/2012
1228/2012
122972012

(3)7n it
117/1997

A1 878
JUERRl el

K 5 U5
ERERES
A 5 95
JA T s
H R
R
S LRy T
K% s
H R
W
GRERE
FET
J& ]
J T
K% s
JEPASTESTES
KFEWH
JEE U
JER s
K+
5 W

SRS

R E ik T (A7 58 s i I AT )

KTRER 5 2G5 PO 3% By 33k L /\R Sk b e i) 1
1 BRI 2T RE)

WCIE TAE(ZE 2012 4F 12 A 31 Hil)

BB TAR(ZE 20124E 12 A 5 Hik)
MIZRETH(E 20124E 12 A 31 Hik)
PRI KA TH TR (% 2012 48 10 A 31 HIE)
TAE(E 201245 10 A 28 H k)

FR TRE(ZE 20124212 A 31 HIE)
IV (2 2012 4F 12 A 31 H k)
UL LR T.(F 2012 4F 12 A 31 Hik)
7 R TR T.( & 2012 4F 10 A 28 H 1)
FiR TAE(ZE 2012412 A 31 HIE)
BEEAFR(LO1~L13 I I EATRR )

FR TRE(ZE 2012412 A 31 HIE)

A TAR(E 201343 /1 1 A k)
KTRERSR (BF - E A2 XTHE)

i % TR (% 2012 4F 12 A 31 H k)
UG TH(E 20134E 1 H 31 Hilk)
WEY # TR(E20124E 11 H 6 Hik)
ik it T.( %2 2012 4E 12 H 5 H k)
SRS Tk CBH BT LA KT A )

St (2 2012 4 11 A 25 Hilk)

FR TRE(ZE 20124512 A 31 HIE)
KTRER f5 A G CRA AT I AT ZEAT A )
FRME (2 2012 412 A 31 HiE)

ik TAE(ZE 2012410 H 31 H k)

HiR TAE(E 20124210 A 31 HiE)

sk TAE(E 2012 4F 10 A 31 H k)
TAAE(ZE 20124 11 A 23 Hik)
KTREE 5 G (R FELTHE)

By PRk TRE(ZE 2013 4E 2 A 28 H i)
5 M N OKIE IR TR (E 2013 4F 3 H 26 H1E)
ik (£ 2013 4E 8 A 31 HiE)

e B35 AT VAR (O 12000 11 B/ T 10 00 13 B4 )
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104/2002  FoHiE Il B 15 BT T (0 31)

304/2002  JE | THE I 5 R AT AT (A B)
91/2003 AN TS Il B AT 7745 (T 39 537 5 .38 S EL iR )
322/2003  #FIL RIS TE g 1 1 2)
22/2004 KT 2 G (LA EPEL L85 ) AL 3R R TR AL BR A A B)
148/2004 KT R A X (9 S Al X))
1522004 Tk I EF 5 BT AR (A 1 bt 2 ELARBR D4k 3)
644/2004 KT I B B AT VA (W34)
131/2005  KHkH: Il I 15 KT PR (W35 W36 )
466/2006 M Ik IR AT AR (RRLPR 2.01.3 2B )
487/2006 KIT.H [Eppta=w I RER NGB IERE (S INEWIEENY  Z08))
542/2006 JE I KT IEbRIm S #5407 (35.39)
738/2006 WL BB PR (A St 1)
852/2006 YL I B B AT PEAR (W4 L)
106/2007 Wiyl Il I 15 KT A (4 BT 2 .00 3 5)
354/2007 KL FEAEDTAR (2 18)
389/2007 KILH I A4 BT PEAR (DT 109 0T 110 5)
400/2007  fREUTIE i B 3 KT AT s o DX A S 1Sk )
543/2007  SHLEES R 1 s 8 s (45 M8 )
547/2007  FEEEHTIE i B AT PR (AR K IR 1.2 %5)
583/2007 AR AV Il By i B AT AR il 1~8 5)
584/2007 A& UTIA I B BT TR (FESE KA I 1~6 5 (248 )
712/2007 AR AV I B AT IR AR (T 10112807 ) 12 5)
751/2007 A&V e B 5 BT PR AR O KT T (B SE KM I 1~6 )
876/2007 Wil i Il s i B AT A (RS LT 1)
877/2007  FHLEEE I BT PR (RS I E 2 AS It 3)
941/2007 KJTH Il B B AT AR (T 2 45 0T 3 %)
997/2007  WiiLIF Il s B B AT P (B A 1~3 5)
1077/2007  FHLEED Il s B B AT FEAR (R 1.2 %)
1079/2007  #iVLiF Il B R AR (AL 1.2 5)
87/2008  HE IR BT PERR AL (YT T 11 5 )
170/2008  FHILIFES Il 3 B AT PR AR (F LT 1~3 S (ML 3 S 2 /R )
280/2008 KL Il I 1B BT PEAR (W19 W20 +5)
281/2008 KT B HERATRR (40T)
436/2008 WL BB MR GHrbt M)
4412008 R EEUTIE BB PR (F528 17 U0)
463/2008 KYLH I AT bR A (K 5 S (B4R ) R 2 %)
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496/2008 FFILFES I B BT VAR (T 4 00 5 5)

693/2008 KL I BB BT VAR (W51 45)
694/2008 KT BB AR (5 K 866 TiT)
1063/2008 KJT.H I B 3 B AT FRAm (T 4 00 5 5)
1125/2008 A0 7 PR IEIHET 245 (B3A \B3B.B3C .B3D %)
1160/2008  #iTHTiE BEE AR (HELIOS 3 CHEN)
1218/2008 4 HH T I AT VAR (AU 1~8 55 M1-1~M1-6 5 )
1364/2008 & LI I EAT AR (2 15)
1406/2008 KT it 3 AT PRAR (T 7 D0 8 5)
1407/2008 KT B MR (R S T)
1408/2008 Wiy Uit Il B B AT A CE R 15

101/2009 WiV LiFHE Il B AT A (VL 1~4 45)

293/2009 SIS BT BT A (TR A BT 1.2 %5)

294/2009 SIS W BTS2 2 TT)

727/2009  WiTTHT I I B BT VAR (1L KA 1~8 )

728/2009  HiVLIFEF K2 I HTIE (B s KA )

729/2009 WL Ui I B AT VA (LS KA 9~20 45, (9 S 2 lBR )

872/2009 WL UTiEF I B i BT VAR (UMD 3. 0T 4 5)

873/2009 Wil il W bR (2 58 1)

894/2009 & I AU ek B 308 AT (SR M VS R K AT )

924/2009  FFILFES BE AR (TS 82267 L)

925/2009  #EHVR R8BI ST A e (7 A HL )

927/2009 4 H I WE PR R T 12 1)

929/2009 48 Ui I B AT VA (R KA L 910 5)
1120/2009 KT I B AT VAR (DT 25,26 %) (B 5817 )
1121/2009 KJT.0 W PR Ghriz 5% 8 Uit ) [E A )
1191/2009 & &1 BB bR (R T 1 45)

1227/2009  #iiTHTiE B S (M 2009 4F 10 H 31 HiE)
1273/2009  SHLFED BB AR (422 98 T1T)

1274/2000 Wiyt Il B AT AR (LA 15 6 S (E8A))
1318/2009 SRS I B BT AR (PR 1.2 55)

1319/2009 T Ui i B35 BT A (B AR I 2-5 45)

1321/2009 48 @ Ui Il B BT VA (RBEE I 1-3 S (2847 ))
1403/2009 & Ui I AT TRAR G 1 5)

200/2010  HiVLIFE IR TH(E 2013412 A 17 H1k)
291/2010 K =IT.HAk BB AR (R )

698/2010 RN s KRR 15 2 G (A RERT AT )
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699/2010
700/2010
702/2010
723/2010
735/2010
762/2010
818/2010
857/2010
889/2010
908/2010
1016/2010
1043/2010
1115/2010
1165/2010
1166/2010
1188/2010
1220/2010
1227/2010
25/2011
26/2011
27/2011
59/2011
113/2011
137/2011
165/2011
169/2011
173/2011
174/2011
175/2011
288/2011
289/2011
296/2011
323/2011
324/2011
380/2011
422/2011
506/2011

e M s
i
SR
AT Hs
FHUHE
VR
TR THS
FHUFES
SR
RN s
=N
TR S 2R 7
VIR

A SlKiE
A4 &1 KGE
ThIEHs
FRUEE S
Tl =51 &5
FHIEE S
T3k 51) &
TSk 3 5
) YT 11 BT
FHLFES
TR
SRIG T
Kyrm
M s
M s

B RIEaTY
Ky H
KyrH
M s
FHUHES
FHUHE S
JE T T
BUIH
KyrH

BB (A-REdE AR )
BE R AUATRR (4 )
KTHEE 15 &6 (s SB 3k )
KTIFARRE L (B ™S 6 45)
AR IR I ()
WE AT bR (— 553k )
PHEET AR LA IR 15 I 6 %)
W ALS IR (R 3 +5)
KT RERE K GOt )
KB T.( 2 2012 4F 12 A 31 H k)
BEE AT IR A W) )
BEE R IFR(SHENG JIA 16 37T)
WE ALS AU (1 TFE 6T 0138)
I B AT VAR (A 5 it 6.7 5-)
WE MRS (A Im e 5T 2018 1T)
BB VbR (AT 1.2 %)
K00 b 7 L et b, )
Flis TAR(ZE 201345 A 11 H k)
W EIAR(ZHU JIA JIAN DONG CRFRZE)(E#AL))
WENTIFAR(BEPRDL 1.25)
BB T EEAR(JIN YU CHEN(4:1071))
BB AR (HUNG CUONG 168 3T [ 2 #%1i7)
RS (CRERAR)
BT IR (BT M 1.2.7-12 )
PRI T AR (2 2012 4F 12 A 30 H k)
BB T IR (W58 . W59 W60 =)
FEFRFE A (HUNG CUONG 168 1)
BEET AR (YL O 1.2 5)
K % (% 2013452 H 28 H k)
BT PEAR RS A (VT 25 .26 %5)
JERMTTERFE 7 iz g% 8 Ut
I B AT VA5 (LQ1-1Q6)
BT BT TR (W63 W64 +5)
B TR (W 01117 3T)
(2 2012 4F 12 A 31 H1l)
IR AT IEAR (XU 11,12 5)
e 15 R PR (R 96 L)
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507/2011
514/2011
536/2011
549/2011
550/2011
553/2011
579/2011
616/2011
619/2011
652/2011
700/2011
732/2011
734/2011
990/2011
1023/2011
1024/2011
1042/2011
1043/2011
1046/2011
1060/2011
1061/2011
1088/2011
1103/2011
1106/2011
1107/2011
1108/2011
1109/2011
111072011
112972011
1132/2011
1135/2011
1136/2011
1138/2011
27/2012
31/2012
32/2012
68/2012

Ky H
TSk 51 5
FHEE S
FHIEE S
FHUHE
=1
SRS
T
JE 1T
TR s
N RES
FHUEES
TEDH I
TN s
IR A
JEH T
Ky H
KyrH
T
1l Sk
il Sk v
Kyro
FHUHE
FHILEE S
FHLFES
FHILFES
TR s
TN
FHUHES
R ARARIHA
Vi
[ Sk W B ik
VR
T
TR HE
J Sk W B i
KA1

Il B B AT VAR (W67 . W68 )
I BF 5 AT AE ORI 1.2 %)
KPR (% 2012 42 10 J 31 H k)
i B 15 R LTS (/INIRE LT
I S BT 77 AR IR LT 1,00 2 5)
Brisbn i B A5 07 (B KHE 1 452 % 35 4 %5)
MRRE% (% 2013 4E 5 A 31 H k)
BEEITHECRM —HrIlG 1-4 5)
WELTIEbR (KIBAS3k )
KM T.( % 2013 4E 12 A 31 H k)
IGHHE BEATIFAR(ZW ] 5 ZW2 5 ZW3 5 ZW4 5 ZW5 &)
S it T( & 2012 4F 11 A 23 H k)
AN TAE(ZE 2014451 H 17 Hik)
BB TR (ZE 2013 4F 8 H 30 H 1l)
I B3 AT P A (R PRI XIS 5-8 45)
sk THE(E 2013 4E2 F 2 HiE)
BB AR (E R 138 3T)
I BT TEAR (W75 W76 +5)
T S TAA(ZE 2012 4E 11 A 16 H k)
WE B IR (RHE 18 ¥T)
WEITIER (R IETT 3 45 4 5)
RIS TRE(ZE 2013 455 A 31 HiR)
By (% 2012 4F 12 A 31 HiE)
W (Z 2013 45 8 H 15 H k)
S it T.( & 2012 4F 12 A 31 AIR)
i sk At T.( %2 2012 4E 12 H 31 H k)
RIE ImIATE (F 2011 423 A 12 Hilg)
Bl TRE( 2 2012 4F 12 A 31 Hik)
By B (%2 2014 4F 10 14 HIE)
WEITIEPR(IRAEI LG 15 .2 5)
PRI (& 2013 4 3 A 30 H 1l)
B MR (2L TT)
B B RUTRR (4 IgTit)
FR TRE(ZE 2012412 A 31 HIE)
KT AR GRUM RHrIEHE 11 S ATHE)
WEIT VbR (RIS 5 45 .6 %)
KBFEMHL(E 2011 4F 12 A 24 Hi)
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70/2012 SRS B RE T(Z2 2013 4E 12 1 31 HE)

7312012 Tk KM TRAE(F 2012 45 12 H 31 HiE)

98/2012 FHILIFES WO T AR (2 2013 426 H 30 H1E)
100/2012  FHILFES FRIVA i T.( & 2012 4F 11 A 20 H 1)
106/2012 1l KM AR (F 2012 4F 12 A 31 HE)
108/2012 Ty T TREME T.( % 2012 4 12 H 31 HiE)
109/2012 YA sk TAE(E 201245 12 A 31 Hik)
110/2012  JEME FEREAEL (% 2012 4 12 A 31 H k)
111/2012 YA Rl I B A TR (& 2012 4E 11 A 30 HE)
126/2012  FHILEES AN TAE(ZE 2013461 H 31 Hik)
14172012 FFILEER gk TAE(ZE 2012 4F 12 A 10 H k)
145/2012 = T30 KM TR (ZE 2013 4E9 A 30 H 1)
174/2012 S JH% FIR TRE(E 20124F 12 A 31 H k)
209/2012  FFILEES s B HE G T( % 2012 4F 10 A 30 H 1)
210/2012  FFILEES i (2 2012 4F 10 A 30 H k)
213/2012 B KM WO T AR (% 2013 4£ 6 H 15 HE)
262/2012 4BV BB AIS JERATRR (ZEIEI 6 TT)
278/2012 FHILIEES W7 i R e i T (%2 2012 4F 12 7 31 H k)
280/2012 KL YLFG HI TEIMEL (2 2013 427 A 31 HiE)
284/2012  SRINTE IGEEHTR AT AR CRDT 1 5 255
301/2012 N B TH(E 20124512 A 31 HiE)
3042012 1l S s TR 2013 4E 2 H 28 HIE)
3052012 HHNTE KA THE(E 2013 4E 7 21 H k)
307/2012 YN AR TARENL (% 2012 4F 12 A 9 H k)
347/2012 KiTH FUPWIEAEL (F 2013 4E 1 A 31 H k)
3502012 A& ili/KiE FEIVA e T.( 22 2012 4 12 H 31 H k)
395/2012 AN TS MEAEL (£ 2012 4F 12 A 30 H 1k)
397/2012  FFIIEES B I B (%2 2012 4F 12 J 30 H k)
398/2012  SHUFED WL TAEVEL (2 2013 4E 8 A 15 HE)
4012012 =178 TR T.( % 2012 4F 12 A 31 H k)
403/2012  SRMITE FREREAVED (2 2012 4F 12 H 31 H k)
404/2012 BN AN TAME(Z 2012 4E 12 H 9 H IE)
44472012 FFILEES BB el (% 2012 4 12 1 31 H1E)
44512012 FHLEES BRI (£ 2012 4F 12 A 31 H k)
446/2012  FHILFES ik THE(ZE 2013 459 A 25 HiE)
4722012 ZRilits ik TRE(ZE 2012 4F 10 A 31 Hik)
507/2012 YT Bl TAMEL(Z 2013 4F 12 A 31 H k)

e 24 -



508/2012
510/2012
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542/2012
544/2012
558/2012
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586/2012
587/2012
588/2012
612/2012
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620/2012
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